Supply and installation of 6U rack 

wall mountable rack including power 

manager 

Nos 38 3800 144400.00 25992.00 170392.00 

22 
Supply and  installation of RCC 

chamber 
Nos 38 7299.82 277393.16 49930.77 327323.93 

Total                    (Rupees Twenty four lakh four thousand nine hundred and eighty two only) 24,04,982/- 

Contractor %age on Total amount of SOR  

(at Par, Below, Above) in Figures & words  

Shall be 

filled online 

in IREPS 

portal only  Grand Total  Value after Contractor %age in words 

Note: 

1. If there is any discrepancy in the Quoted rates both in figures and words, the rate Quoted in words